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198603050000
57830

03/05/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUVAL FED
SV&LN ASOC

63 47

198603060000
58670

03/06/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

63 144

198603120000
63430

03/12/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

63 825

198603060000
58440

03/06/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

63 148 Other:VOLUME
28, PAGE 110

198603100000
61760

03/10/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

63 536 Other:IN 56,
PAGE 111

198603140000
66180

03/14/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AETNA LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

64 248 Other:VOLUME
50, PAGE 745

198603180000
67600

03/18/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIRANDA,
DONNA W.

64 464 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
449, PAGE 662

198603210000
70010

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BURNS
BROTHERS
CONST CO

65 28 Lot#:47
Desc:HAMLET,
6TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 49,
PAGE 669

198603210000
70050

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

65 23 Lot#:11
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 33,
PAGE 380

198603210000
70680

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PATE CONST
CO INC

65 30 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
26, PAGE 534

198603210000
70600

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

65 27 Lot#:4
Desc:14TH
SECTOR,
MEADOW
BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 45,
PAGE 187

198603210000
71190

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROZOF,
RUSSELL C. &
KATHI

65 29 Lot#:21
Desc:SHELBY
SHORES, 1977
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 49,
PAGE 605



198603210000
71210

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOE ED INC 65 24 Lot#:1018
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 17TH
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 73

198603240000
72910

03/24/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

65 272 Other:IN 48,
PAGE 505

198603140000
65950

03/14/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AETNA LIFE
INSURANCE
CO

64 282 Other:VOLUME
58, PAGE 166

198603210000
70230

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

65 32 Lot#:19
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 466

198603210000
70520

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANDSTROM,
LARRY N. &
SHA

65 26 Lot#:9
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 40,
PAGE 452

198603210000
70550

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

65 31 Lot#:29
Desc:VALLEY
STATION, 2ND
SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 51,
PAGE 826

198603210000
70480

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

65 25 Lot#:1122
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 18TH
ADDITION
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 45,
PAGE 193

198603210000
71420

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MILLS, KEVIN
J. & REBECCA

65 34 Lot#:20 Blk:7
Desc:WOODF
ORD
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 44,
PAGE 509

198603210000
71310

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

65 33 Lot#:1
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
15TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 650

198603270000
77210

03/27/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DON KIRBY
CONST INC

65 600 Lot:A Blk:B
Desc:THE
HOMESTEAD
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 461


