Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1986/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198603050000 57830	03/05/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUVAL FED SV&LN ASOC	63	47				
198603060000 58670	03/06/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	63	144				
198603120000 63430	03/12/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	63	825				
198603060000 58440	03/06/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	63	148				Other:VOLUME 28, PAGE 110
198603100000 61760	03/10/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	63	536				Other:IN 56, PAGE 111
198603140000 66180	03/14/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AETNA LIFE INSURANCE CO	64	248				Other:VOLUME 50, PAGE 745
198603180000 67600	03/18/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIRANDA, DONNA W.	64	464				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 449, PAGE 662
198603210000 70010	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS BROTHERS CONST CO	65	28				Lot#:47 Desc:HAMLET, 6TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 49, PAGE 669
198603210000 70050	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	65	23				Lot#:11 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 33, PAGE 380
198603210000 70680	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE CONST CO INC	65	30				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 26, PAGE 534
198603210000 70600	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	65	27				Lot#:4 Desc:14TH SECTOR, MEADOW BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 45, PAGE 187
198603210000 71190	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROZOF, RUSSELL C. & KATHI	65	29				Lot#:21 Desc:SHELBY SHORES, 1977 ADDITION MORTGAGE VOLUME 49, PAGE 605

198603210000 71210	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOE ED INC	65	24		Lot#:1018 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 17TH ADDITION MORTGAGE VOLUME 37, PAGE 73
198603240000 72910	03/24/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	65	272		Other:IN 48, PAGE 505
198603140000 65950	03/14/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AETNA LIFE INSURANCE CO	64	282		Other:VOLUME 58, PAGE 166
198603210000 70230	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	65	32		Lot#:19 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 52, PAGE 466
198603210000 70520	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDSTROM, LARRY N. & SHA	65	26		Lot#:9 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 40, PAGE 452
198603210000 70550	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	65	31		Lot#:29 Desc:VALLEY STATION, 2ND SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 51, PAGE 826
198603210000 70480	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	65	25		Lot#:1122 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 18TH ADDITION MORTGAGE VOLUME 45, PAGE 193
198603210000 71420	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, KEVIN J. & REBECCA	65	34		Lot#:20 Blk:7 Desc:WOODF ORD MORTGAGE VOLUME 44, PAGE 509
198603210000 71310	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	65	33		Lot#:1 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 15TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 37, PAGE 650
198603270000 77210	03/27/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DON KIRBY CONST INC	65	600		Lot:A Blk:B Desc:THE HOMESTEAD MORTGAGE VOLUME 52, PAGE 461